BEVEL GEAR UNITS
ZZ-SERVOLINE®
2
ZZ-SERVOLINE® GEARBOX DESIGN
AND FUNCTIONAL FEATURES
Gear Ratios
• i= 3:1
• i= 4:1

on design up to < 2 arcmin
Coupling
• Torsionally rigid
• High concentricity
• Low inertia
• Matched for all currently
• available servo motors
3
Characteristic Values
• 6 Sizes of model
• 8 Gear ratios
• 6 Different drive shafts
• More than 280 standard
types
Sizes and Output Torques
• KN0035  35 Nm
• KN0070  70 Nm
• KN0140  140 Nm
• KN0260  260 Nm
• KN0700  700 Nm
• KN1400  1400 Nm
Types of output Shafts
• Solid shaft, single and double
sided

S1 Continuous Operation S5 Cycle Operation
Gear box preselection sequence of events
Ordering code ZZ-Servoline®
Basis Gear (without motor fl ange)
Sizes Code
KN0035 0035
KN0070 0070
KN0140 0140
KN0260 0260
KN0700 0700
KN1400 1400
Gear ratio Code
3:1 03
4:1 04
5:1 05
6:1 06
8:1 08
10:1 10
12:1 12
15:1 15
Variants Code
K1,   M1 1
K2,   M2 2
K3,   M3 3
K4,   M4 4
K5,   M5 5
K6,   M6 6
Excample:
Diameter of motor
shaft
Code
met-
rical
d= 24mm 024
US d=19.05mm 3/4
Flange type Code
according